
 KNSB Baan Competitie 2018
Heerenveen

Dames 500M
pl nr naam woonplaats sponsor
1 240 Marit van Beijnum Bennekom Edese IJs Vereniging (EIJV)
2 19 Bianca Roosenboom Kampen XL tulips - Powerslide
3 180 Anna van den Bos Oostknollendam ADBA/Leo Smit
4 257 Georgie Dalrymple 's-Gravenhage Oomssport/BrinkQ
5 179 Lianne van Loon Gouda RTC Midden
6 117 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel Skate-Dump
7 200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk Bont Skates
8 251 Debby Behr Assen NSPE- Skate Force
9 280 Bente Kerkhoff Oostwoud Atom Skates
10 242 Maaike Verweij Veenhuizen NSPE- Skate Force
11 160 Tricia van der Weide Emmen Q&S Gardendream
12 125 Fleur Veen Beusichem Unica / Bont
13 4 Marieke Kroes Staphorst Skeelervereniging Staphorst
14 1 Demi Benschop Montfoort Jumbo/dBruin Sport/v.Dam Sport/d.Breejen
15 185 Laura van der Vegt Assen inlineskate selectie Groningen/Drenthe
16 18 Jolanda Meier Nieuwkoop Jan van der Hoorn Schaatssport
17 228 Brit Qualm Wassenaar IJsclub Voorschoten
18 217 Daniëlle Giezen Een NSPE-Skate Force
19 13 Danielle Ootes Purmerend Skatedump
20 225 Roosmarijn van der Vaart Linschoten Installatiebedrijf van der Vaart
21 68 Antoinet Prins Epe Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe
22 166 Demi Huiden Amersfoort
23 246 Savannah Audier Hoogmade Jan v/d Hoorn
24 52 Thirza Gorkink Vaassen Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe
25 239 Simone Veenstra Veenwouden van lingen skeelers
26 2 Kirsten Joustra Groningen IJsvereniging Groningen
27 104 Sanneke de Neeling Rotterdam Schaatsvereniging Lansingerland
28 70 Gabrielle Beens Genemuiden BA&T
29 54 Larissa Vos Puttershoek Duxsport Racing Team
30 203 Alyne Boerman Hattem Skeelerclub Oldebroek e.o.
31 9 Gerline Crediet Nieuwleusen Lindenholz
32 220 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude RTC Zuidwest Inline
33 102 Marissa Dekker Hoorn Molenaar Reklame
34 60 Daphne Hendriks Lemele Skate-Dump
35 230 Ria Schilder Hoogwoud Langedijk Lelies BV/ Van Dolder Administratiekantoor/ Camping de Gouw
36 227 Alise Smit Oldebroek Skeelerclub Oldebroek e.o.
37 245 Elmira Ferwerda Groningen Skeelervereniging De Draai
38 74 Britt Tjalma Groningen KOGA
39 114 Madelon Reijne Hoofddorp Jan van der Hoorn Schaatssport
40 248 Dionne van Eig Opperdoes Radboud Inline-skating
41 237 Miriam Gossen Beilen TG De Scheuvelloper
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Dames Afvalkoers
pl nr naam woonplaats sponsor
1 19 Bianca Roosenboom Kampen XL tulips - Powerslide
2 180 Anna van den Bos Oostknollendam ADBA/Leo Smit
3 280 Bente Kerkhoff Oostwoud Atom Skates
4 129 Elsemieke van Maaren Zuilichem BTF Skate Team
5 38 Noraly Berber Vonk Appelscha Atom Skates
6 242 Maaike Verweij Veenhuizen NSPE- Skate Force
7 200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk Bont Skates
8 13 Danielle Ootes Purmerend Skatedump
9 125 Fleur Veen Beusichem Unica / Bont
10 117 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel Skate-Dump
11 240 Marit van Beijnum Bennekom Edese IJs Vereniging (EIJV)
12 217 Daniëlle Giezen Een NSPE-Skate Force
13 88 Manon Kamminga Heerenveen
14 2 Kirsten Joustra Groningen IJsvereniging Groningen
15 60 Daphne Hendriks Lemele Skate-Dump
16 4 Marieke Kroes Staphorst Skeelervereniging Staphorst
17 9 Gerline Crediet Nieuwleusen Lindenholz
18 179 Lianne van Loon Gouda RTC Midden
19 1 Demi Benschop Montfoort Jumbo/dBruin Sport/v.Dam Sport/d.Breejen
20 220 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude RTC Zuidwest Inline
21 54 Larissa Vos Puttershoek Duxsport Racing Team
22 213 Marieke Driesprong Dwingeloo IJs- en Skeelerclub Eendracht
23 228 Brit Qualm Wassenaar IJsclub Voorschoten
24 166 Demi Huiden Amersfoort Amersfoortse IJsvereniging AIJV
25 251 Debby Behr Assen NSPE- Skate Force
26 225 Roosmarijn van der Vaart Linschoten Installatiebedrijf van der Vaart
27 52 Thirza Gorkink Vaassen Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe
28 239 Simone Veenstra Veenwouden van lingen skeelers
29 68 Antoinet Prins Epe Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe
30 257 Georgie Dalrymple 's-Gravenhage Oomssport/BrinkQ
31 246 Savannah Audier Hoogmade Jan v/d Hoorn
32 70 Gabrielle Beens Genemuiden BA&T
33 272 Jannitta van den Brink-Spigt Apeldoorn CadoMotus
34 18 Jolanda Meier Nieuwkoop Jan van der Hoorn Schaatssport
35 160 Tricia van der Weide Emmen Q&S Gardendream
36 185 Laura van der Vegt Assen inlineskate selectie Groningen/Drenthe
37 127 Stephanie Herpers Sleeuwijk Santzight BV
38 102 Marissa Dekker Hoorn Molenaar Reklame
39 227 Alise Smit Oldebroek Skeelerclub Oldebroek e.o.
40 203 Alyne Boerman Hattem Skeelerclub Oldebroek e.o.
41 74 Britt Tjalma Groningen KOGA
42 230 Ria Schilder Hoogwoud Langedijk Lelies BV/ Van Dolder Administratiekantoor/ Camping de Gouw
43 114 Madelon Reijne Hoofddorp Jan van der Hoorn Schaatssport
44 248 Dionne van Eig Opperdoes Radboud Inline-skating
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45 245 Elmira Ferwerda Groningen Skeelervereniging De Draai
46 237 Miriam Gossen Beilen TG De Scheuvelloper
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